Convers * Podgrzewane fotele *

. 18900

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

Ford

MAKRO CAR Mondeo
- Kombi
makrocar-mw.pl Benzyna
Tak

2012

131000

Niebieski

Tak

1596

160

Manualna

Na przednie kota

2012-01-27

PZ414UF

5

5

2022-12-01

2025-05-20

WFOGXXGBBGCB48778
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